
XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 05/19/11 AWARD DATE = 06/01/11

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 060

    PROJECT NO.:BRO-109D(162)CI                 J.P. NUMBER:2696504       BAMS NO: 110262            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90

       COUNTY: CANADIAN                HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD(EW-105)                              LENGTH:       0.1390 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD(EW-105): OVER UNNAMED CREEK, 1.1 MILES EAST OF
                  THE CADDO COUNTY LINE.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    466,124.68      CONTRACTOR   :       K & R BUILDERS, INC.
                                                                      WHEATLAND OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 160

    PROJECT NO.:CIRB-131C(085)RB                J.P. NUMBER:2496504       BAMS NO: 110270            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    150

       COUNTY: HASKELL                 HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD (KERR                                LENGTH:       1.2710 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (KERR LAKE RD): OVER SANS BOIS CREEK,
                  AT THE KERR RESERVOIR, 2.5 MILES NORTH OF SH-9.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,419,499.88      CONTRACTOR   :       GLOVER & ASSOCIATES, INC.
                                                                      MUSKOGEE OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 240

    PROJECT NO.:BRO-151D(111)CI                 J.P. NUMBER:2050604       BAMS NO: 110272            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120

       COUNTY: MUSKOGEE                HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD (EW-95)                              LENGTH:       0.1600 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, SURFACE, AND BRIDGE

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (EW-95): FROM 0.50 MILES EAST OF SH-72, EXTEND
                  EAST.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    336,750.40      CONTRACTOR   :       BELK BRIDGE, INC.
                                                                      BROKEN ARROW OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 05/19/11 AWARD DATE = 06/01/11

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 340

    PROJECT NO.:SBR-172N(517)SB                 J.P. NUMBER:2763404       BAMS NO: 110319            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     70

       COUNTY: TULSA                   HIGHWAY NO.: US-75                                            LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REHABILITATION

       LOCATION : US-75: OVER NICKLE CREEK 1.9 MILES NORTH OF SH-117 IN THE
                  CITY OF JENKS.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    531,675.75      CONTRACTOR   :       PBX CORPORATION
                                                                      SAPULPA OK



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                      LETTING DATE = 05/19/11

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    REJECTED:              CALL ORDER: 020

    PROJECT NO.:BRFY-105B(169)                  J.P. NUMBER:2582204       BAMS NO: 110260            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    180

       COUNTY: BECKHAM                 HIGHWAY NO.: US-283                                           LENGTH:       0.3090 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : US-283: OVER TIMBER CREEK, 0.50 MILES SOUTH OF THE
                  ROGER MILLS COUNTY LINE.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    :                      CONTRACTOR   :

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    REJECTED:              CALL ORDER: 040

    PROJECT NO.:IMG-0040-4(424)111TR            J.P. NUMBER:2622404       BAMS NO: 110261            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     80

       COUNTY: CANADIAN                HIGHWAY NO.: I-40                                             LENGTH:       9.0340 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : SAFETY IMPROVEMENT (CABLE BARRIER)

       LOCATION : I-40: FROM 8 MILES WEST OF THE US-270 JUNCTION, EXTEND EAST.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    :                      CONTRACTOR   :

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    REJECTED:              CALL ORDER: 080

    PROJECT NO.:IMG-0035-1(158)027TR            J.P. NUMBER:2798704       BAMS NO: 110263            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120

       COUNTY: CARTER                  HIGHWAY NO.: I-35                                             LENGTH:       8.2040 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : SAFETY IMPROVEMENT (CABLE BARRIER)

       LOCATION : I-35: FROM 2.56 MILES NORTH OF THE LOVE COUNTY LINE, EXTEND
                  NORTH, AND FROM SH-53 EAST, EXTEND NORTH.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    :                      CONTRACTOR   :

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                      LETTING DATE = 05/19/11

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    REJECTED:              CALL ORDER: 100

    PROJECT NO.:STPG-114C(286)AG                J.P. NUMBER:2787404       BAMS NO: 110264            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     30

       COUNTY: CLEVELAND               HIGHWAY NO.: CITY STREET                                      LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : TRAFFIC SIGNALS

       LOCATION : CITY STREETS: AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN THE CITY OF MOORE.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    :                      CONTRACTOR   :

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    REJECTED:              CALL ORDER: 120

    PROJECT NO.:STPG-114F(287)AG                J.P. NUMBER:2804304       BAMS NO: 110265            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     30

       COUNTY: CLEVELAND               HIGHWAY NO.: CITY STREETS                                     LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : STRIPING AND PAVEMENT MARKING

       LOCATION : CITY STREETS:  AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN THE CITY OF MOORE.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    :                      CONTRACTOR   :

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    REJECTED:              CALL ORDER: 123

    PROJECT NO.:STPY-124C(140)3P                J.P. NUMBER:2824204       BAMS NO: 110168            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     45

       COUNTY: GARFIELD                HIGHWAY NO.: SH-132                                           LENGTH:       5.6600 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE (ASPHALT)

       LOCATION : SH-132:  FROM US-60 EXTEND NORTH.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    :                      CONTRACTOR   :

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                      LETTING DATE = 05/19/11

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    REJECTED:              CALL ORDER: 126

    PROJECT NO.:NHY-019N(129)3P                 J.P. NUMBER:2825004       BAMS NO: 110062            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     75

       COUNTY: GARFIELD                HIGHWAY NO.: US-60/US-412                                     LENGTH:       4.1300 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE (ASPHALT)

       LOCATION : US-60/US-412:  FROM SH-132 EXTEND EAST.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    :                      CONTRACTOR   :

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    REJECTED:              CALL ORDER: 142

    PROJECT NO.:STP-130C(136)CI                 J.P. NUMBER:2591404C      BAMS NO: 110269            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90
                STP-130C(137)CI                             2591504C

       COUNTY: HARPER                  HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:       4.0250 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE (ASPHALT)

       LOCATION : COUNTY RD: ON EW-21 FROM THE BEAVER C/L EXT E. ON EW-22 FROM
                  US-283 EXT WEST, THEN NORTH ON NS-175, THEN EAST ON EW-20.
                      STP-130C(137)CI

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    :                      CONTRACTOR   :

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    REJECTED:              CALL ORDER: 200

    PROJECT NO.:STPY-137C(096)                  J.P. NUMBER:2808304       BAMS NO: 110187            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    140

       COUNTY: KINGFISHER              HIGHWAY NO.: US-81                                            LENGTH:       0.2900 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : PAVEMENT REHABILITATION (P.C. CONCRETE)

       LOCATION : US-81:  FROM THE SH-33 JUNCTION, EXTEND NORTH IN KINGFISHER.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    :                      CONTRACTOR   :

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                      LETTING DATE = 05/19/11

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    REJECTED:              CALL ORDER: 220

    PROJECT NO.:STPY-139B(113)3P                J.P. NUMBER:2818904       BAMS NO: 110271            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     45

       COUNTY: LATIMER                 HIGHWAY NO.: US-270                                           LENGTH:       1.1400 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE (ASPHALT)

       LOCATION : US-270: FROM THE SH-2 JUNCTION, EXTEND EAST.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    :                      CONTRACTOR   :

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    REJECTED:              CALL ORDER: 320

    PROJECT NO.:STPY-161N(245)3P                J.P. NUMBER:2818604       BAMS NO: 110274            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     45

       COUNTY: PITTSBURG               HIGHWAY NO.: US-69                                            LENGTH:       0.4550 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE (P.C. CONCRETE)

       LOCATION : US-69: FROM 2.96 MILES SOUTH OF THE US-270 JUNCTION, EXTEND
                  NORTH IN MCALESTER.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    :                      CONTRACTOR   :



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                      LETTING DATE = 05/19/11

                                    THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF AWARDED CONTRACTS: $  2,754,050.71
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF REJECTED CONTRACTS: $  9,771,515.29
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF DEFERRED CONTRACTS: $          0.00
                                                                           ================


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7

